
順位 氏       名 HDCP ＮＥＴ 特    賞入賞 飛賞

48

48

43

48

49

44

46

46

47

53

48

53

56

48

49

51

49

44

52

51

54

51

50

54

56

53

52

49

53

53

54

45

51

45

50

42

46

47

46

49

43

56

49

49

53

47

52

47

52

50

51

49

53

53

44

53

55

54

54

49

55

48

26.3

30.0

18.5

27.7

19.8

18.4

21.2

19.1

23.1

22.9

29.6

26.6

29.4

25.1

19.5

26.1

18.6

18.2

24.1

23.8

24.7

25.4

24.1

19.0

30.0

29.0

26.4

21.8

18.3

20.6

25.9

66.7

69.0

69.5

70.3

71.2

71.6

71.8

72.9

72.9

73.1

74.4

75.4

75.6

75.9

76.5

76.9

77.4

77.8

77.9

78.2

78.3

78.6

78.9

79.0

79.0

79.0

79.6

81.2

83.7

87.4

76.1

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 カード不足

優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

渡邉　邦弘

林     實

森田　良巳

松枝　正行

蒲池　博嗣

清田　宏

安松　藤雄

佐藤　俊彦

宮原　諄

吉田　邦彦

田中　秀人

石川　正道

菅井   実

元松   泰徳

靍   洋一

江口　直

佐藤　博人

永野　純寿

冨永　芳宗

関岡  精一

石井  孝材

藤本　光明

安河内　豊

河村　嘉和

佐々木  豊

戸羽　貞文

野村  美紀生

髙村　宜彦

前田　広美

林田　　彪

小野  博人

93

99

88

98

91

90

93

92

96

96

104

102

105

101

96

103

96

96

102

102

103

104

103

98

109

108

106

103

102

108

102

GROSS

開催日:令和07年10月12日

10月度　月例杯B
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